XIII открытые областные соревнования по туризму «Памяти друга»

6 сентября 2015 года















Брянский район
Пешеходный зачет
	№ п/п
	Команда
	Время старта
	Финиш
	Набранные баллы за КП
	Результат
	Место

	
	
	
	Время финиша
	НВ
	КВ
	Штраф
	
	
	

	1
	Комета
	9.00
	18:15
	18:00
	19:00
	15
	345
	330
	1

	2
	Марк Шагал
	9.00
	17:42
	18:00
	19:00
	-
	210
	210
	2

	3
	Только Hardcore
	9.00
	17:52
	18:00
	19:00
	-
	200
	200
	3

	4
	Хамелеон
	9.00
	18:25
	18:00
	19:00
	25
	205
	180
	4

	5
	ГОСТ 9936
	9.00
	18:30
	18:00
	19:00
	30
	160
	130
	5

	6
	Наследие (2 участника)
	9.00
	17:42
	18:00
	19:00
	-
	50
	50
	6


Вело зачет
	№ п/п
	Команда
	Время старта
	Финиш
	Набранные баллы за КП
	Результат
	Место

	
	
	
	Время финиша
	НВ
	КВ
	Штраф
	
	
	

	1
	РИТМ
	9.00
	17:39
	18:00
	19:00
	-
	265
	265
	1


